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Williams Fork Progression
Color

2020/08/17   00:55     6,122         6,122
2020/08/17   10:34        588         6,710
2020/08/19   13:04        757         7,467
2020/08/20   00:06     1,977         9,444
2020/08/20   23:29        825       10,270
2020/08/21   21:22        145       10,415
2020/08/22   21:00        375       10,790
2020/08/23   21:17        228       11,018
2020/08/24   21:05        218       11,236
2020/08/25   21:05        460       11,696
2020/08/26   22:56        261       11,957
2020/08/27   23:25          57       12,014
2020/08/29   00:30          30       12,044
2020/09/02   01:09         18        12,062
2020/09/02   20:52           1        12,063
2020/09/06   13:27         26        12,089
2020/09/07   00:59         31        12,120
2020/09/23   20:56       159        12,279
2020/09/27   00:25       561        12,840
2020/09/28   21:17       229        13,069
2020/09/29   21:15       156         13,225
2020/09/30   21:15       298         13,523
2020/10/01   21:20       106         13,629
2020/10/03   00:30         57        13,686
2020/10/03   21:00         27        13,716
2020/10/04   22:30         57        13,770
2020/10/05   00:30         81        13,851
2020/10/07   21:56       154        14,005
2020/10/08   20:10         86        14,091
2020/10/13   19:37       492        14,583
2020/10/15   23:11         13        14,596
2020/10/16   23:54         27        14,623
2020/10/17   23:24         21        14,644
2020/10/19   20:45           1        14,645
2020/10/20   21:37         13        14,658
2020/10/22   21:25         69        14,727
2020/10/24   00:15         13        14,740
2020/10/27   12:27         93        14,833

Date Time Change Total

**No changes to perimeter as of 10/27
Latest flight was 11/04
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